Specifications

Units: Imperial Metric

Maximum Operating Pressure (psi)
Minimum Operating Pressure (psi)
Clamping Force (Ibs)

Stroke (in)

Stroke Clamping (in)

Mounting Style

Return Type

Rotation Direction

Cylinder Effective Area Clamp (in?)
0il Capacity Clamp (in?)
Maximum Qil Flow (in3/min)
Standard Clamp Arm

Weight (Ibs)

5,000

500

7450

1.28

0.63

Upper Flange
Single-Acting
Right

1.92

227

240

CAZ331

12.1



