## **Specifications**

Inits: Imperial Metric	
Maximum Operating Pressure (psi)	5,000
Minimum Operating Pressure (psi)	500
Clamping Force (lbs)	7450
Stroke (in)	1.28
Stroke Clamping (in)	0.63
Mounting Style	Upper Flange
Return Type	Single-Acting
Rotation Direction	Right
Cylinder Effective Area Clamp (in <sup>2</sup> )	1.92
Oil Capacity Clamp (in <sup>3</sup> )	2.27
Maximum Oil Flow (in <sup>3</sup> /min)	240
Standard Clamp Arm	CAS351
Weight (lbs)	12.1